
Pos

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

No.

36
34

42

97

2

95

45

28

8

17

16

7

20

4

12
51

32

Name

Mika Kallio
Antti Soitiala

Kari Vehniäinen

Henri Ahlbom

Herman Kenkkilä

Vertti Takala

Ari Borovkoff

Jani Kinnunen

Taneli Parantainen

Matias Mäenpää

Janne Rantala

Juha Leppänen

Jaakko Rönkkö

Sami Pasanen

Erkki Silvasti
Joni Pihlajamäki

Arttu Karhunen

Class
JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

JR Open A

Laps

9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

7
4

3

Diff

2.010

3.929

4.787

5.482

7.355

7.941

10.283

12.964

15.316

19.739

23.984

30.053

39.851

2 Laps
5 Laps

6 Laps

Total Tm

9:01.734
9:03.744

9:05.663

9:06.521

9:07.216

9:09.089

9:09.675

9:12.017

9:14.698

9:17.050

9:21.473

9:25.718

9:31.787

9:41.585

7:30.217
4:53.332

3:43.154

Best Tm

59.681
59.922

59.912

1:00.161

1:00.240

1:00.379

1:00.014

1:00.333

1:00.821

1:01.108

1:01.834

1:02.432

1:02.518

1:03.456

1:01.612
1:02.779

1:03.447

Nat/State Sponsor

Motokeidas Racing Team

TEAM MOTOPALVELU

TTM Factory Racing

Kytönen Motorsport

Team Bike Forum

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.010

Avg. Speed

98,683

Best Lap Tm

59.681

Best Speed

99,529

Best Lap by

36 - Mika Kallio

Printed: 19.3.2016 12:20:00

Sami Rahkola

Lassi-Pekka Lappalainen

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oulun Formula K-125 ry

SM-Jäärata Iisalmi 19.3.2016 (Vieremä)
JR Open A

JR Open A Kilpailulähtö 1

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:08:33

Vuorinen Vierema 1,650 Km

19.3.2016 12:00


